meiabo

PROFESSIONAL POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

Auger bit 22x230 mm (627131000)

Order no. 627131000
EAN 4007430069306

Product may differ from Image

e Timber auger bit with self-centring thread tip and rough cutter
e |deal for drilling deep holes in hard and soft wood, especially beams
e Auger bit @ 6-12 mm: hexagonal shank SW 10; auger bit @ 14-32 mm: hexagonal shank SW 11
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Technical data

Characteristics

Diameter
Overall length
Working length

Sales unit
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22 mm
230 mm
155 mm

2/2



